A FRENCH AFFAIR 8
prosecco.st. german.st. george

CUCUMBER MINTTO BE 8

BUBBLES & COCKTAILS

prosecco.cucumbervodka . fresh mint & cucumber

BACALL MARTINI 11

effen cucumber vodka. hendrick’s gin . fresh basil

SELF MADE MIMOSA 12
% bottle prosecco. carafe of oj

STRAWBERRY MOUJITO 8

marti’s & strawberry rum.mint & strawberries

REVEILLE RITA 14
fortaleza.cointreau.fresh juices

TITO & MARY 9

tito’s.spicy tomato juice.shrimp garnish

STRAWBERRY MULE 9

stoli.strawberry liqueur.ginger beer

TALKING PIRATE 8

kraken rum.pineapple &oj.coconut rim

OLD FASHIONED 11

bulleit rye.simple syrup.dash of bitters

$6 HOUSE MARGARITAS - fresh squeezed lime juice

SPARKLING WINE
Maschico, Prosecco . Italy

CHARDONNAY

Salmon Creek « california

Kendall Jackson « vintner’s Reserve
Sonoma Cutrer « sonoma Co
Picket Fence « Russian River Valley
La Crema e Sonoma Coast

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Charles Krug ® Napa Valley
Justin e Central Coast

Kim Crawford « New Zealand

PINOT GRIGIO
Ecco Domani « italy
Terlato « Italy

WHITE ZINFANDEL
Berringer « california

ROSE
Whispering Angel « France

% bottle 10

6/22
9/34
11/42
44

% bottle 24

9/34
42

% bottle 22

8/28
42

6/22

% bottle 22

WINE

RISLING& MOSCATO
Chateau St. Michelle « columbia Valley
Stela Rosa -« Italy

Capasaldo « Italy

PINOT NOIR

De Loach « california

Meiomi e california

Belle Gloss « Clark & Telephone
Argyle « willamette Valley Oregon

MERLOT
Salmon Creek « california
Josh e california

CABERNET

SImon Creek « california
j.Lohr e Estrella Hills

Justin « Paso Robles

Buena Vista s Napa Valley
Smoking Gun « Napa Valley
j. Lohr « Estrella Hills

% bottle

8/28
9/34
30

8/28
44
60
62

6/22
9/34

6/22
9/32
47
76
76
17
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